
 

 

Winners list - Motor Car [ABA] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

Reserve Price 
(PKR) 

Highest Bid 
(PKR) 

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Car ABA 444 5,500 16,000 ABA-

3520280570***-

444 

Mahmood Ahmad 

2 Motor Car ABA 333 5,000 12,000 ABA-

3520116510***-

333 

Farooq Imran 

3 Motor Car ABA 111 10,300 10,800 ABA-

3520271710***-

111 

RANA MUHAMMAD 

ISMAIL 

4 Motor Car ABA 004 5,000 10,000 ABA-

3650220216***-

004 

SURRIYA 

SHAHEEN 

5 Motor Car ABA 666 6,700 8,700 ABA-

3520209951***-

666 

Zinnooran Tahir 

6 Motor Car ABA 222 8,600 8,600 ABA-

3520155955***-

222 

Shakir Khalid 

7 Motor Car ABA 007 8,000 8,500 ABA-

3520204202***-

007 

Muhammad 

Kamran Mufti 

8 Motor Car ABA 777 5,000 6,000 ABA-

3520221169***-

777 

MCB BANK LTD 

9 Motor Car ABA 005 5,000 5,500 ABA-

3520220486***-

005 

faysal bank ltd 

10 Motor Car ABA 098 2,000 5,000 ABA-

3520288534***-

098 

Muhammad Amir 

Raza 

11 Motor Car ABA 055 5,000 5,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

055 

MEEZ BAN LIMI 

12 Motor Car ABA 607 2,000 4,000 ABA-

3520228059***-

607 

Sheikh abdur 

razzaq & company 



 

 

13 Motor Car ABA 180 2,000 3,500 ABA-

3520288534***-

180 

Habib Bank Ltd 

14 Motor Car ABA 930 2,000 3,000 ABA-

3520265329***-

930 

Muhammad 

Shehroz Ashraf 

15 Motor Car ABA 288 2,000 3,000 ABA-

3520226124***-

288 

ZAINAB SHAUKAT 

16 Motor Car ABA 018 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3120202496***-

018 

Ahmed Rasheed 

Abbasi 

17 Motor Car ABA 020 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3520205104***-

020 

Imtiaz Khan 

18 Motor Car ABA 514 2,000 2,500 ABA-

1310109541***-

514 

zaheer Ahmad 

19 Motor Car ABA 360 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3520223141***-

360 

Muhammad Umar 

20 Motor Car ABA 381 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3520223141***-

381 

Muhammad Haider 

Ali 

21 Motor Car ABA 512 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3520220486***-

512 

faysal bank ltd 

22 Motor Car ABA 048 2,000 2,500 ABA-

3520220486***-

048 

faysal bank ltd 

23 Motor Car ABA 531 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520230400***-

531 

shahid hussain 

24 Motor Car ABA 567 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520271710***-

567 

ALTAF HUSSAIN 

25 Motor Car ABA 035 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520271710***-

035 

WASIM BARKAT 

26 Motor Car ABA 349 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520284367***-

349 

AFZAL HAQ 



 

 

27 Motor Car ABA 618 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520284367***-

618 

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS 

28 Motor Car ABA 269 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520284367***-

269 

Javed Ali 

29 Motor Car ABA 683 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520226059***-

683 

Furqan Arshad 

30 Motor Car ABA 245 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

245 

HAROON HAFEEZ 

31 Motor Car ABA 163 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

163 

MALIK KARAMAT 

ALI 

32 Motor Car ABA 525 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

525 

SHAHZAD 

HUSSAIN MALIK 

33 Motor Car ABA 301 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

301 

SHAZIA SAJJAD 

MALIK 

34 Motor Car ABA 615 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

615 

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ 

ALI 

35 Motor Car ABA 133 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

133 

RAKSHANDA 

WASEEM 

36 Motor Car ABA 730 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520107870***-

730 

STANDARD 

ENTERPRISES PVT 

LTD 

37 Motor Car ABA 236 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520141514***-

236 

yasir Ali 

38 Motor Car ABA 970 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

970 

MAH AHMA 

39 Motor Car ABA 072 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

072 

AHSAN MUSHT 

40 Motor Car ABA 115 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520288534***-

115 

Aamir Naveed 

Siddiquei 



 

 

41 Motor Car ABA 199 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520288534***-

199 

Muhammad 

Nadeem 

42 Motor Car ABA 141 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520288534***-

141 

Lukman Ali 

43 Motor Car ABA 028 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520288534***-

028 

Zulfkar UL Haq 

Javed 

44 Motor Car ABA 494 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3630299243***-

494 

Hassan mohsin 

45 Motor Car ABA 571 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3410184004***-

571 

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB 

46 Motor Car ABA 441 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520225568***-

441 

Nafees ur Rehman 

Barry 

47 Motor Car ABA 097 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3530218792***-

097 

Malik Raza Ashraf 

48 Motor Car ABA 992 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

992 

MUHAMMAD 

BILAL 

49 Motor Car ABA 308 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

308 

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID MUGHAL 

50 Motor Car ABA 431 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

431 

Bank Alhabib limi 

51 Motor Car ABA 797 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

797 

Ali Asghar 

52 Motor Car ABA 846 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520227720***-

846 

Tar Mehm 

53 Motor Car ABA 205 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520250253***-

205 

HBL 

54 Motor Car ABA 053 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3610102550***-

053 

Ghulam Hussain 



 

 

55 Motor Car ABA 092 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520226013***-

092 

Muhammad 

Yaseen 

56 Motor Car ABA 013 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520286529***-

013 

Najam ul hasan 

57 Motor Car ABA 921 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3630202655***-

921 

ABDUL HAMEED 

58 Motor Car ABA 604 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520222782***-

604 

Muhammad Aleem 

59 Motor Car ABA 767 2,000 2,000 ABA-

6110143706***-

767 

Muhammad Ishaq 

Farooq 

60 Motor Car ABA 670 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3460395689***-

670 

PAK ITAL 

CORPORATION 

61 Motor Car ABA 094 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3220225377***-

094 

Abrar Hussain 

62 Motor Car ABA 513 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3660385672***-

513 

HAFIZ RANA 

MUHAMMAD AMIR 

63 Motor Car ABA 726 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520108209***-

726 

qasim ali 

64 Motor Car ABA 882 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520244467***-

882 

EAGLETS 

OUTDOOR 

65 Motor Car ABA 509 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520055305***-

509 

Khalid Hussain 

66 Motor Car ABA 294 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3520228327***-

294 

Rehmat Ali 

67 Motor Car ABA 532 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3410192848***-

532 

Muhammad Asif 

68 Motor Car ABA 114 2,000 2,000 ABA-

3650118293***-

114 

RANA MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ 

 


